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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Item # Ref # Description
VBAS-1 66501-0020A* American Standard*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBAS-2 M961107-0020A* American Standard*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBAS-3 M962952-0020A* American Standard* Monterray* 8350* Series, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBCF-1 892-202* Chicago Faucet*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBCF-2A 892-302* Chicago Faucet*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBFR-1 PF141553-PK* Ferguson* PRO-FLOW*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBKL-1 30253* Kohler*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBSP-1 RPG05-0520* Speakman*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, N/S, 1/Bg
VBSP-2 RPG05-0520* Speakman*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg
VBTS-1 B-0968-RK01* T&S*, Vacuum Breaker Kit (3/8 NPT),1/Bg
VBTS-2 B-0969-RK01* T&S*, Vacuum Breaker Kit (1/2 IPS),1/Bg
VBWS-1 P0316A-319HP* Watersaver*, Vacuum Breaker Kit, 1/Bg 
VBWT-1 887170* Watts*, Vacuum Breaker Kit (1/4-3/8 IPS), 1/Bg
VBWT-2 887171* Watts*, Vacuum Breaker Kit (1/2 in), 1/Bg
VBWT-3 887172* Watts*, (1.2 x .72 x .031) Red/Orange Rubber
VBZU-1 JP1996-SFVB-RK* Zurn* Retainer, Vacuum Breaker - nat celcon
VBZU-2 62301001* Zurn*, Vacuum Breaker Kit (1/2 in), 1/Bg

Vacuum Breaker Rebuild Kits
Institutional & Commercial Faucets

*Registered / Non-Registered Trademark Or Trade Name Of The Faucet Or Manufacturer Which Accepts This Part Or Kit. Note: Please Do Not Confuse Us With This Company.

Your Name Can Go Here

Big Pack

Winner
of the
2007
JOM

Award

New

New

New

New

REF#: 665101-0020A*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72
(Original Style)
(Faucets / Ballcocks)

REF#: 982-202*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: 892-302KJKNF*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: PF141553-PK*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: RPG05-0520*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: PF141553-PK*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: B-0968-RK01*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: 887170*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: JP1996-SFVB-RK*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: P0316A-319HP*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: B-0969-RK01*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: 887171*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: 62301001*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: 887172*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: RPG05-0520*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72

REF#: M961107-0020A*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72
(New Style)
(Faucets Only)

REF#: M962952-0020A*
PAK: 1/bg
ORDER INC: 6/72
(New Style)
(Faucets Only)

MFG Coverage LMC# LMC# LMC#

(⅜” & ½”)

(⅜”)

(¼ & ⅜”)

(½”)

(½”) (¾”)

Available May 1, 2016American Standard*
(Faucets / Ballcocks)

VBAS-1 VBAS-2 VBAS-3

Chicago Faucet* & Zurn*
(Faucets)

VBCF-1 VBCF-2A

Ferguson*
Pro Flo*
(Fits Service Sink Faucet # 
PF1118* - The One That Looks 
Like O/S Speakman*)

VBFR-1

Kohler*
(Faucet / Ballcocks)

VBKL-1

Speakman*
(Faucet / Ballcocks)

VBSP-1 VBSP-2

T&S*
(Faucets)

VBTS-1 VBTS-2

Watersaver*
(Faucets)

VBWS-1

Watts*
(Faucet / Ballcocks & 
Independent)

VBWT-1 VBWT-2 VBWT-3

Zurn*
(Service Sink Faucet)

VBZU-1 VBZU-2
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Universal Fit - Brass

Universal Fit

Universal Fit

Kohler*

Item # Description
FN-999R Multi-Fit Nipple, Hard TP Rubber
FN-999R(5/bg) Multi-Fit Nipple, 5/bg

Item # Description
FN-995 Escutcheon Nipple, Hard Plastic

Item # Description
FN-994LF(PR) Fits All Faucet Shank Extenders, Pair

Item # Description
FN-992(PR) Fit All Basin Rossett Kit, 1/Pr (4 Pieces)

Winner
of the
2004
IHMA
Award

Fits

Small Synthetic Grease Capsule Small Synthetic Grease Capsule Synthetic Grease Tub - 1/2 oz. Synthetic Grease Tub - 1/2 oz.

Item # Description
WFG-1 Synthetic Grease Capsule, 

1/Bg
WFG-1(100BG) WFG-1, 100/bg

Brass Stem Grease Tub - 1/2 oz. Brass Stem Grease Tub - 1 oz.

Item # Description
WFG-4 Brass Stem Grease, 1 Oz

Item # Description
WFG-3 Brass Stem Grease, 1/2 Oz

•	 Waterproof
•	 Heat Resistant
•	 Polymolly Alloy Enhanced
•	 New Maximum Strength 

Formula
•	 Revitalizes & Conditions As It 

Moisturizes
•	 Enhanced For O-Rings

•	 Waterproof
•	 Heat Resistant
•	 Polymolly Alloy Enhanced
•	 New Maximum Strength 

Formula
•	 Revitalizes & Conditions As It 

Moisturizes
•	 Enhanced For O-Rings

Brass Lube Grease

Brass Lube Grease

Item # Description
WFG-2A Synthetic Grease Capsule 

(4 WFG-1’s), 1/Bg Item # Description
WFG-6 Synthetic Grease, 1/2 Oz

Item # Description
WFG-7 Synthetic Grease, 1 Oz

Winner
of the
2003

BWSBWMA
Award

Grease For Brass Stems

Escutcheon Nipples

Basin RossettsShank Extenders

Plumbing Grease - 100% Pure Therapeutic

O-Ring Lube
O-Ring Lube

Solid Brass
Lead Free Design

New & Improved
“Will Not Break or Split”

FDA APPROVED FDA APPROVED FDA APPROVED FDA APPROVED

SYNTHETIC SYNTHETIC SYNTHETIC SYNTHETIC
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Oasis* Drinking Fountain
Faucet Repair Drinking Fountain Parts - Oasis*

Item # Ref # Description
OA-2SS 030029-005* Nozzel Assembly, W/ Purple O-Ring & Wrench, 1/bg

OA-2SS

TW-6
5/64”

Service Wrench

CLAMPAK

STANDARD 
BLISTER

BAG

Elkay* Haws*  Halsey Taylor* Drinking Fountain Parts
Elkay*  Haws* Halsey-Taylor* Drinking Fountain Parts

TW-EK01-2*

EK01-1*
50986C*

Holder Assembly Only
With Brass Nut Without Brass Nut

EK02G* 61314C*
(Green Spring)

EK02R* 61313C
(Red Spring)

EK01-2*
15005C*

EK01-7*

EK02NS* 
66654C*

(No Spring)

Cartridge Cartridge Only Adjusting Ring 
w/ holes

EK01NR* 98732C*
(Red Spring)
EK01NG* 98536C*
(Green Spring)

EK01

EK01G* 98732C*
(Red Spring)
EK01R* 98536C*
(Green Spring)

OEM Ref # W/Brass
Nut

W/O 
Brass 

Nut
Description

For Elkay*, Haws*, Halsey-Taylor* Pack

98732C* EK01NG EK01G Complete body & cartridge assembly, Green Spring 1/BG

98536C* EK01NR EK01R Complete body & cartridge assembly, Red Spring 1/BG

EK01NNS EK01NS Complete body & cartridge assembly, no - spring 1/BG

61314C* EK02G N/A Cartridge Only, Green Spring 1/BG
61313C* EK02R N/A Cartridge Only, Red Spring 1/BG
66654C* EK02NS N/A Cartridge Only, No Spring (S0LINOID Models) 1/BG
15005C* EK01-2 N/A Lock Down Ring with holes, OD threads 1/BG
50986C* EK01-1 N/A Body Only W/Tube Clinchers only, W/O Brass Nut 1/BG
40045C* EK01-7(BG) N/A Brass Nut, large, RE Body Mounting 1/BG 1/BG
EK02-E-3(BG) N/A Bottom main inlet seal, OEM Style Cartridges, 1/BG 1/BG
EK06-1(BG) N/A Main Seal Washer for Metal Cartridge, 1/BG 1/BG

36158000* 6983506* 5874* TW-EK01-2 N/A Wrench, Spanner, ADJ Ring w/holes RE Lock Rings 1/BG

EK02-E-3(BG)
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Chrome-Plated Brass Body

Bottom
View

Item # GPM Description
AER-1MF 2.2 Std. Large Male/Female 2 

GPM w/ AER-1
AER-5MF 1.2 Std. Large Male/Female 1.2 

GPM Needlerator*
AER-3MF .5 Std. Large Male/Female .5 

GPM Needlerator*

Item # GPM Description
AER-2M 2.2 Std. Small Male, 2.2 GPM 

Aerator
AER-6M 1.2 Std. Small Male 1.2 GPM 

Needlerator*
AER-4M .5 Std. Small Male Under .5 

GPM Needlerator*

Item # GPM Description
AER-1F 2.2 Std. Large Female, 2.2 

GPM Aerator
AER-5F 1.2 Std. Large Female 1.2 

GPM Needlerator*
AER-3F .5 Std. Large Female Under .5 

GPM Needlerator*

Item # GPM Description
AER-2F 2.2 Std. Small Female, 2.2 

GPM Aerator
AER-6F 1.2 Std. Small Female 1.2 GPM 

Needlerator*
AER-4F .5 Std. Small Female Under .5 

GPM Needlerator*

Item # Description
AEA-1 Plastic Male Adapter 15/16 27 Thread 

To Std. Large Aerator

Item # Description
A500 Std. Large Aerator Washer, Thick
A501 Std. Large Aerator Washer, Thin

Item # Description
A502 Std. Small Aerator Washer, Thick
A503 Std. Small Aerator Washer, Thin

Standard Large - Spout Adaptor

Male / Female

Male

Standard Aerator Washer - Large

Female

Female

Standard Aerator Washer - Small

Female

Faucet Aerators - Genuine Code Stream* 

Solid Brass - Chrome-Plated

55/64 X 27 Inside Threads
15/16” X 27 Outside Threads

Solid Brass - Chrome-Plated

Solid Brass - Chrome-Plated

55/64 X 27 Inside Threads

55/64 X 27 Inside Threads

15/16” X 27 Outside Threads

15/16” X 27 Outside Threads

Solid Brass - Chrome-Plated

Color Plastic

Fits Fits

Aerator Bottom
View

Needlerator* Bottom
View

Standard Large Aerators

Standard Small Aerators

Item # GPM Description
AER-1MPL 2.2 Std. Large Female 2 GPM 

w/AER-1

NOTES
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

10”

4”

20 Sizes

24 Sizes

4”

6”

Item # Description
SG-6 Faucet Stem Gauge with Label and Integral Peg Hooks

Item # Description
SG-4 Brass Fitting Gauge - Aluminum - Anodized

7.5”

7.5”

Integral 
Peg Hooks

6”

5”

12.5”

9.5”

Item # Description
SG-1 Faucet Seat Gauge, Aluminum - 

Gold Anodized

Item # Description
SG-2 Faucet Stem (Broach/Length) 

Gauge - Poly Pig Steel (**We Will 
Custom Make To Go With Your 
Stem Offering)

Universal Faucet Stem Gauge

Universal Brass Fitting Gauge

Wrightway* Aerator Gauge Universal Fit Aerator Gauge

Universal Faucet Seat Gauge

Universal Faucet Seat Gauge

Item # Description
SG-3B Aerator Gauge, Original Wrightway Mfg Co* Pattern

Item # Description
SG-3A Full Line Aerator Gauge

Sizing Gauges

Special Order Only

Special Order Only

Special Order Only
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Sizing Gauges

Item # Description
SG-8B (BWRG) 78 Styles, Broach Guage Set, 4 Piece Color Coded 1/BX

Item # Description
SG-8N (LBOGC) 78 Styles, Broach Guage Set, 4 Piece Color Coded 1/BX

STEM & CARTRIDGE BROACH
IDENTIFICATION GUAGE

78 BROACHES

Color Coded Broach Guage Set

Color Coded System
Organizes And Simplifies

Covers Both 2 Handle and
Single HDL Models

Color Coded System
Organizes And Simplifies

Covers Both 2 Handle and
Single HDL Models
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lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Item # Description: OD (in.) ID (in.) THK (in.)
C008 Chicago*- (Cork) 1.130 .860 .135
C008HD Chicago* (Heavy Duty-Cork) 1.130 .860 .135
C102 Crane*- (Cork) 1.08 .860 .11
C102HD Crane*- (Heavy Duty Cork) 1.08 .860 .11
CD04A-2 Coyne-Delany* (Plastic) 1.925 1.515 .205
CD04D-2 Coyne-Delany* (Plastic) 1.745 1.41 .1675
CG001 PP* etc - (Plastic) .875 .750 .0625
CG002 Sterling* etc - (Plastic) - Special order only .938 .813 . 0625
CG003 Eljer*etc - (Plastic) .875 .719 .078
CG004 Sterling* etc - (Plastic) 1.031 .938 .0465
CG005 PP* S/V* etc - (Plastic) 1.052 .906 .073
CG006 Gerber* etc - (Plastic) 1.218 1.063 .0775
CG007 Sterling* etc - (Plastic) .938 .844 .047
CG008 Sterling* etc - (Plastic) 1.130 1.01 .06
CG009 Gasket (Plastic) 1.55 1.38 .085
CG010 Gasket (Leather) .84 .50 .10
CG011 Gasket (Rubber) .90 .630 .135
CG012 Gasket (Plastic) .875 .6901 .0924
CG013 Gasket (Plastic) .838 .740 .049
CG014 Gasket (Plastic) 1.171 .860 .1555
CG015 Gasket (Plastic) 1.20 .90 .15
CG016 Gasket (Plastic) 1.249 1.126 .0615
CG017 Gasket (Plastic) .746 .625 .0605
CG018 Gasket (Plastic) 1.041 .625 .208
CG019 Gasket (Plastic) 1.120 .850 .135
CG024 Gasket (Rubber) 1.10 .850 .125
CG025 Gasket (Rubber 1.182 0.937 .0300
CG054B Sayco* Blue HDL Cap .983 .781 .1010
CG054BK Sayco* Black HDL Cap .983 .781 .1010
CG054R Sayco* Red HDL Cap .983 .781 .1010
CG-1 6/ea Ass’T (CG001, CG002, CG003, CG004, CG005, CG006) 25
CG300 Gasket (Plastic) Bradley* 124-001V 1.6 1.370 .131
SG50-11 Sloan* (Plastic) FLushmate* 1.6 1.25 .45
SL07K-4 Sloan* 1.48 1.094 .194
S204-1 Cap Gasket Symmons 2.19 1.920 .061

Cap Gaskets - Plastic, Cork, and Rubber

S204-1

CG010

CG025
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
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**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
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immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

O-Rings
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O-Rings
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Item # Description OD (in.) ID (in.) CS (in.)
OR-006 O-Ring 1/4 1/8 1/16
OR-007 O-Ring 9/32 5/32 1/16
OR-008 O-Ring 5/16 3/16 1/16
OR-009 O-Ring 11/32 7/32 1/16
OR-010 O-Ring 3/8 1/4 1/16
OR-011 O-Ring 7/16 5/16 1/16
OR-012 O-Ring 1/2 3/8 1/16
OR-013 O-Ring 9/16 7/16 1/16
OR-014A O-Ring 33/64 5/8 7/64
OR-014 O-Ring 5/8 1/2 1/16
OR-015 O-Ring 11/16 9/16 1/16
OR-016 O-Ring 3/4 5/8 1/16
OR-017 O-Ring 13/16 11/16 1/16
OR-018 O-Ring 7/8 3/4 1/16
OR-019 O-Ring 15/16 13/16 1/16
OR-020 O-Ring 1 7/8 1/16
OR-021 O-Ring 1 1/16 15/16 1/16
OR-022 O-Ring 1 1/8 1 1/16
OR-023 O-Ring 1 3/16 1 1/16 1/16
OR-024 O-Ring 1 1/4 1 1/8 1/16
OR-025 O-Ring 1 5/16 1 3/16 1/16
OR-026 O-Ring 1 3/8 1 1/4 1/16
OR-027 O-Ring 1 7/16 1 5/16 1/16
OR-028 O-Ring 1 1/2 1 3/8 1/16
OR-029 O-Ring 1 5/8 1 1/2 1/16
OR-030 O-Ring 1 3/4 1 5/8 1/16
OR-031 O-Ring 1 7/8 1 3/4 1/16
OR-032 O-Ring 2 1 7/8 1/16
OR-033 O-Ring 2 1/8 2 1/16
OR-034 O-Ring 2 9/32 2 7/32 1/64
OR-037 O-Ring 3 3/16 3 1/8 1/64
OR-042 O-Ring 3 3/8 3 7/16 1/64
OR-106 O-Ring 11/32 11/64 33/128
OR-107 O-Ring 13/32 7/32 3/16
OR-108 O-Ring 7/16 1/4 3/16
OR-109 O-Ring 1/2 5/16 3/16
OR-110 O-Ring 9/16 3/8 3/16
OR-111 O-Ring 5/8 7/16 3/16
OR-112 O-Ring 11/16 1/2 3/16
OR-113 O-Ring 3/4 9/16 3/16
OR-114 O-Ring 13/16 5/8 3/16
OR-115 O-Ring 7/8 11/16 3/16
OR-116 O-Ring 15/16 3/4 3/16
OR-117 O-Ring 1 13/16 3/16

Item # Description OD (in.) ID (in.) CS (in.)
M004-3 O-Ring 7/16 5/16 1/16
M010-1 O-Ring 13/32 1/4 5/64
M010-3 O-Ring 3/8 1/4 1/16
OR-118 O-Ring 1 1/16 7/8 3/32
OR-119 O-Ring 1 1/8 15/16 3/32
OR-120 O-Ring 1 3/16 1 1/64 11/128
OR-121 O-Ring 1 1/4 1 1/16 3/32
OR-122 O-Ring 1 5/16 1 1/8 3/32
OR-123 O-Ring 1 3/8 1 3/16 3/32
OR-124 O-Ring 1 7/16 1 1/4 3/32
OR-125 O-Ring 1 1/2 1 5/16 3/32
OR-126 O-Ring 1 9/16 1 3/8 3/32
OR-127 O-Ring 1 5/8 1 7/16 3/32
OR-128 O-Ring 1 11/16 1 1/2 3/32
OR-129 O-Ring 1 3/4 1 9/16 3/32
OR-132 O-Ring 1 15/16 1 3/4 3/32
OR-134 O-Ring 2 1/16 1 7/8 3/32
OR-136 O-Ring 2 3/16 2 3/32
OR-137 O-Ring 2 1/4 2 1/16 3/32
OR-147 O-Ring 3 13/16 3 5/8 3/32
OR-202 O-Ring 1/2 1/4 1/8
OR-203 O-Ring 9/16 5/16 1/8
OR-204 O-Ring 5/8 3/8 1/8
OR-205 O-Ring 11/16 7/16 1/8
OR-206 O-Ring 3/4 1/2 1/8
OR-207 O-Ring 55/64 19/32 17/128
OR-208 O-Ring 7/8 5/8 1/8
OR-209 O-Ring 15/16 11/16 1/8
OR-210 O-Ring 1 3/4 1/8
OR-211 O-Ring 1 1/16 13/16 1/8
OR-212 O-Ring 1 1/8 7/8 1/8
OR-213 O-Ring 1 7/16 31/32 17/64
OR-214 O-Ring 1 1/4 1 1/8
OR-215 O-Ring 1 5/16 1 1/16 1/8
OR-216 O-Ring 1 3/8 1 1/8 1/8
OR-217 O-Ring 1 13/64 1 7/16 15/128
OR-218 O-Ring 1 1/2 1 1/4 1/8
OR-219 O-Ring 1 9/16 1 5/16 1/8
OR-220 O-Ring 1 45/64 1 3/8 21/128
OR-224 O-Ring 1 11/16 1 1/2 13/32
OR-228 O-Ring 1 31/32 1 11/16 9/64
OR-235 O-Ring 2 5/16 2 1/16 1/8
OR-324 O-Ring 2 1 5/8 3/16
OR-327 O-Ring 2 1/8 1 3/4 5/16

O-Rings

Artistic Brass*

Artistic Brass*

Artistic Brass*

Chicago Faucet*, Geberit*

Item # Description
ART-1 Lower Cartridge Seal

Item # Description
ART-3 Lower Cartridge Seal

Item # Description
ART-2 Lower Cartridge Seal

Item # Description
C019 Lower Cartridge Seal

Ceramic Cartridge Seals - Lower (For Barry Walters*)
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Item # Description
C006 Old Style C/F* Grapyprene*
C009 New Style C/F*

C009

C006

O/S C/F* 
“Graphite”

 
Suppy Line Cone Washers

CW-1 CW-2 CW-3 CW-4
(Profile) (Profile) (Profile) (Profile)

Ballcock

1/2” 7/16” 3/8” 1/2”

Heavy Duty TPR Stem Packing
Self-Lubricated Thermal Plastic Rubber

PK005 PK007 PK006 PK010 PK004 C006 C300-3

P003 PK002 C009 PK008 PK009 PK001

OD: .87 ID: .406 OD: .81 ID: .406 OD: .81 ID: .250 OD: .75 ID: .500 OD: .75 ID: .406 OD: .68 ID: .375 OD: .68 ID: .355

OD: .68 ID: .375 OD: .63 ID: .375 OD: .60 ID: .375 OD: .56 ID: .375 OD: .56 ID: .375

SKU #  OD   ID THK FITS/APPLICATON*
PK001 0.5 0.375 0.125 SAYCO*ELJER* ETC 

PK009 0.56 0.375 0.25 SAYCO*, ETC

PK008 0.56 0.375 0.375 UNIVER MED SIZE, MISC 

C009 0.6 0.375 0.188 N/S CF*COMPRESSION,SHAPPED

PK002 0.63 0.375 0.25 STERL*GERBER*PP, ETC

PK003 0.68 0.375 0.125 AS*ELJER*,T&S*,PP*CAGE, ETC

C300-3 0.68 0.355 0.066 CENTRAL*LOWER CAGE, ETC

C006 0.68 0.375 0.28 O/S CF*COMPRESSION, SHAPPED

P003 0.68 0.406 0.285 PP*CAGE, TS*ETERNA*& WORKBOARD*

PK004 0.75 0.406 0.25 PP*REPCAL*, ETC

PK010 0.75 0.406 0.188 SPKM*CRANE*,ETC

PK006 0.81 0.25 0.075 BUILD A PAK-OS SHOWER VALVES

PK007 0.81 0.5 0.563 SYMMONS*C-17*, ETC

PK005 0.87 0.25 0.188 SPEAKMAN*CRANE*ETC

PK-1 Packing Asst, 4/ea  (PK001,2,3,4)

OD: .5 ID: .375
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Super Soft - (Black)
(Handicapped Code)
  - Easy Close - Low Torque
  - Application for Weak & Arthritic Wrists
  - Self-Closing Faucets

Red Wonder - (Red, Std. H.D.)
  - Heavy Duty
  - Household Applications
  - Commercial Applications

Durarock - (White)
  - High-Torque
    (For Medical Handles)

Available
Bagged
or Boxed

00

USA

31/64”
0

USA

1/2”
1/4

USA

9/16”

1/2

USA

3/4”

3/8L

USA

11/16”

3/8

USA

5/8”

1/4L

USA

19/32”

1”

1 1/8”

3/4

USA

Item # (bagged) Item # (boxed) Trade Description For Individual Sizes: Trade CS (in.)
W001 (100BG) W001(100BX) 00 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer- Red Wonder 00 .4, .014
W001H (100BG) W001H(100BX) 00 Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 00 .4, .014
W001S(100BG) W001S(100BX) 00 Flat Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 00 .4, .014
W002(100BG) W002(100BX) 0 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer -- Red 0 .4, .014
W002H(100BG) W002H(100BX) 0 Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 0 .4, .014
W002S(100BG) W002S(100BX) 0 Flat Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 0 .4, .014
W003(100BG) W003(100BX) 1/4 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/4 .6, .021
W003H(100BG) W003H(100BX) 1/4 Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 1/4 .6, .021
W003S(100BG) W003S(100BX) 1/4 Flat Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 1/4 .6, .021
W004(100BG) W004(100BX) 1/4L Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/4L .6, .021
W004H(100BG) W004H(100BX) 1/4L Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 1/4L .6, .021
W004S(100BG) W004S(100BX) 1/4L Flat Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 1/4L .6, .021
W005(100BG) W005(100BX) 3/8 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 3/8 .6, .021
W005H(100BG) W005H(100BX) 3/8 Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 3/8 .6, .021
W005S(100BG) W005S(100BX) 3/8 Flat Bib Washer, Nuring Home Soft, Black 3/8 .6, .021
W006(100BG) W006(100BX) 3/8L Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 3/8L .8, .029
W006H(100BG) W006H(100BX) 3/8L Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 3/8L .8, .029
W006S(100)BG W006S(100)BX 3/8L Flat Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 3/8L .8, .029
W007(100BG) W007(100BX) 1/2 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/2 1.0, .036
W007H(100BG) W007H(100BX) 1/2 Flat Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 1/2 1.0, .036
W007S(100BG) W007S(100BX) 1/2 Flat Bib Washer, Nuring Home Soft, Black 1/2 1.0, .036
W008(50BG) W008(50BX) 3/4 Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 3/4 1.5, .06
W009(50BG) W009(50BX) 1” Flat Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Black 1 1/8” 1.5, .06
W011(100BG) W011(100BX) 00 Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 00 .4, .014
W011H(100BG) W011H(100BX) 00 Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 00 .4, .014
W011S(100)BG W011S(100)BX 00 Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 00 .4, .014
W012(100BG) W012(100BX) 0 Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 0 .4, .014
W012H(100BG) W012H(100BX) 0 Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 0 .4, .014
W012S(100BG) W012S(100BX) 0 Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 0 .4, .014
W013(100BG) W013(100BX) 1/4 Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/4 .6, .021
W013H(100BG) W013H(100BX) 1/4 Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, Whtie 1/4 .6, .021
W013S(100BG) W013S(100BX) 1/4 Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 1/4 .6, .021
W014(100BG) W014(100BX) 1/4L Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/4L .6, .021
W014H(100BG) W014H(100BX) 1/4L Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 1/4L .6, .021
W014S(100BG) W014S(100BX) 1/4L Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 1/4L .6, .021
W015(100BG) W015(100BX) 3/8 Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 3/8 .6, .021
W015H (100BG) W015H (100BX) 3/8 Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 3/8 .6, .021
W015S(100BG) W015S(100BX) 3/8 Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 3/8 .6, .021
W016(100BG) W016(100BX) 3/8L Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 3/8L .8, .029
W016H(100BG) W016H(100BX) 3/8L Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 3/8L .8, .029
W016S(100)BG W016S(100)BX 3/8L Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 3/8L .8, .029
W017(100BG) W017(100BX) 1/2 Bev Bib Washer - Std Durometer - Red Wonder 1/2 1.0, .036
W017H(100BG) W017H(100BX) 1/2 Bev Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White 1/2 1.0, .036
W017S(100BG) W017S(100BX) 1/2 Bev Bib Washer, Nursing Home Soft, Black 1/2 1.0, .036
C100(100BG) C100(100BX) Crane*Dial Eze* Low Wash, Std Durometer - Red Wonder Special
C100H (100BG) C100H (100BX) Dial Eze* Washer-Special Hard, Hospital Hard, White Special
C100S (100BG) C100S (100BX) Crane* Dial Eze* Lower Washer, Soft, Nursing Home Soft, Black Special
C007 (100BG) C007 (100BX) Chicago Faucet* Bib Waher, Std Durometer - Red Wonder Special
C007H (100BG) C007H (100BX) Chicago Faucet* Bib Washer, Hospital Hard, White Special
C007S (100BG) C007S (100BX) C/F*Bib Washer Special Soft Re Self Closing Special
S202-3 (100BG) S202-3 (100BX) Symmons Bib Washer Special .6, .021

Item # (bagged) Item # (boxed) Trade Description For Individual Sizes:
WA-1 WA-1 (100BX) Flat Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Standard Durometer, Red, One Cup-Full
WA-1H WA-1H (100BX) Flat Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Hard Durometer, White, One Cup-Full
WA-1S WA-1S (100BX) Flat Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Soft Durometer, Blue, One Cup-Full
WA-2 WA-2 (100BX) Beveled Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Standard Durometer, Red, One Cup-Full
WA-2H WA-2H (100BX) Beveled Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Hard Durometer, White, One Cup-Full
WA-2S WA-2S (100BX) Beveled Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, Soft Durometer, Blue, One Cup-Full
WA-3 WA-3 (100BX) Flat & Beveled Bibb Washers, Random Assortment, One Cup-Full

Flat Beveled&

1

USA

Bibb Washers - Color Coded Heavy Duty, Made in the USA - Injection Molded
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*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Round Fillister ThumbTruss Socket CarriageFlat Oval Special FlatPan Button Hex

Head Styles

Driving Recesses

Slot Hex Phillips

L/E # Bulk Head 
Style

Drive Thread Thread 
Length

Material Finish L/E # (100/bg)

SCREW-P606A-7 Fillister P/S #4-40 ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-P606A(100 bg)

SCREW-4 Round Slot #6-32 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-4(100 bg)
SCREW-6 Flat P/S 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-6(100 bg)
SCREW-18 Fillister Slot ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-18(100 bg)
SCREW-40 Socket Hex 5/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-40(100 bg)

SCREW-5 Round P/S #8-32 5/16” Brass/SS N/A Screw-5(100 bg)
SCREW-54 Truss Phillips 5/16” Brass/SS N/A Screw-54(100 bg)
SCREW-63A Flat P/S 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-63(100 bg)
SCREW-7 Truss Phillips ½” Brass NP Screw-7(100 bg)
SCREW-63 Fillister P/S ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-63(100 bg)
SCREW-61SS Truss Hex ½” SS N/A Screw-61SS(100 bg)
SCREW-62B Pan P/S 5/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-62B(100 bg)
SCREW-22 Round Slot 3/4” Brass/SS N/A Screw-22(100 bg)
SCREW-68 Round P/S 1” Brass/SS N/A Screw-68(100 bg)
SCREW-60SS Oval Hex 11/8” SS N/A Screw-60SS(100 bg)
SCREW-62A Pan P/S 11/2” Brass/SS N/A Screw-62A(100 bg)
SCREW-36BB Oval P/S 3” Brass BB Screw-36BB(100 bg)
SCREW-36BO Oval P/S 3” Brass/SS/BO BO Screw-36BO(100/Bg)
SCREW-36CP Oval P/S 3” SS CP Screw-36CP(100 bg)
SCREW-36P(SS) Pan P/S 3” SS N/A Screw-36CP(SS)(100 bg)

SCREW-13 Pan P/S #10-24 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-13(100 bg)
MF-1-1 (LONG) Thumb N/A 7/16” Plastic N/A Mf-1-1(100 bg) (Long)
MF-2-1 (SHORT) Thumb N/A 7/16” Plastic N/A Mf-2-1(100 bg) (Short)
SCREW-2 Pan P/S ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-2(100 bg)
SCREW-29 Oval Slot ½” Brass CP Screw-29(100 bg)
SCREW-29A Button Hex ½” SS N/A Screw-29A(100 bg)
SCREW-11 Pan Slot 3/4” Brass/SS N/A Screw-11(100 bg)
SCREW-HDL-36A Button Hex 1” SS N/A Screw-HDL-36A(100 bg)
SCREW-12 Pan P/S 1” Brass/SS N/A Screw-12(100 bg)
SCREW-3 Truss Slot 3” Steel NP Screw-3(100 bg)
SCREW-37BO Oval P/S 3” Brass/SS/BO BO Screw-37BO(100/Bg)
SCREW-37BB Oval P/S 3” Brass BB Screw-37BB(100 bg)
SCREW-37CP Oval P/S 3” SS CP Screw-37CP(100 bg)

SCREW-30 Round P/S #10-32 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-30(100 bg)
SCREW-58 Truss P/S 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-58(100 bg)
SCREW-1 Round Slot ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-1(100 bg)
SCREW-12-24
SCREW-16 Socket Hex #1/4-28 1/8” SS N/A Screw-16(100 bg)
SCREW-14 Socket Hex ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-14(100 bg)

SCREW-26 Pan P/S #1/4-20 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-26(100 bg)
SCREW-35 Socket Hex 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-35(100 bg)
SCREW-20 Socket Hex ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-20(100 bg)
SCREW-41 Pan Slot ½” Brass N/A Screw-41(100 bg)
SCREW-10BB Oval P/S 11/4” Brass BB Screw-10BB(100 bg)
SCREW-10NB Oval P/S 11/4” Brass NP Screw-10NP(100 bg)
SCREW-53 Fillister P/S Brass/SS N/A Screw-53(100/bg)

SCREW-25 Carriage N/A #5/16-18 2” Steel NP Screw-25(100 bg)
Sheet Metal Screws

SCREW-38 Pan P/S #6 5/16” Brass/SS N/A Screw-38(100 bg)
SCREW-33 Round P/S #6 1/4” Brass/SS N/A Screw-33(100 bg)
SCREW-39 Pan P/S #6 3/8” Brass/SS N/A Screw-39(100 bg)
SCREW-17 Flat P/S #8 13/4” Steel NP Screw-17(100 bg)
SCREW-9 Pan Phillips #10 ½” Brass/SS N/A Screw-9(100 bg)
SCREW-31 Special Flat Hex #10 5/8” Brass CP Screw-31(100 bg)
SCREW-19 Pan P/S #10 3/4” Brass/SS N/A Screw-19(100 bg)
SCREW-8 Round P/S #10 7/8” Brass/SS BB Screw-8(100 bg)
SCREW-15 Hex Hex #14 ½” Steel ZP Screw-15(100 bg)

BB = Bright Brass

BO = Black Oxide

CP = Chrome Plated

NP = Nickel Plated 

SS = Stainless Steel

ZP = Zinc Plated

Finishes

P/S = Phillips or Slot

Screws

Screws Sold
Bulk Only

100/e or 1000/e
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lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA

Screws
Item # Description
SCREW-P606A Screw
SCREW-P606A(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-4 Screw
SCREW-4(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-6 Screw
SCREW-6(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-18 Screw
SCREW-18(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-40 Screw
SCREW-40(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-5 Screw
SCREW-5(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-54 Screw
SCREW-54(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-63A Screw
SCREW-63A(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-7 Screw
SCREW-7(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-63 Screw
SCREW-63(1OO BG) Screw
SCREW-61SS Screw
SCREW-61SS(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-62B Screw
SCREW-62B(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-12 Screw
SCREW-12(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-3 Screw
SCREW-3(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-1 Screw
SCREW-1(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-16 Screw
SCREW-16(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-14 Screw
SCREW-14(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-26 Screw
SCREW-26(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-20 Screw
SCREW-20(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-41 Screw
SCREW-41(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-10BB Screw
SCREW-10BB(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-10NP Screw
SCREW-10NP(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-25 Screw
SCREW-25(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-10 Screw
SCREW-10A Screw
SCREW-20 Screw
SCREW-21 Screw
SCREW-23 Screw
SCREW-24 Screw
SCREW-27 Screw
SCREW-29 Screw
SCREW-32 Screw
SCREW-34 Screw
SCREW-36AB Screw
SCREW-36BO Screw
SCREW-37BO Screw
SCREW-38B Screw
SCREW-42 Screw
SCREW-43 Screw
SCREW-43A Screw
SCREW-44 Screw
SCREW-45 Screw
SCREW-49 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-17(100 BG) Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-19 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-19(100 BG) Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-15 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-15(100 BG) Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-22 Screw
SCREW-22(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-60SS Screw
SCREW-60SS(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-62A Screw
SCREW-62A(100 BG) Screw

Item # Description
SCREW-36BB Screw
SCREW-36BB(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-38BO Screw
SCREW-36BO(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-36CP Screw
SCREW-36CP(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-36P(SS) Screw
SCREW-36P(SS)(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-13 Screw
SCREW-13(100 BG) Screw
MF-1-1 (LONG) Screw
MF-1-1 (LONG)(100 BG) Screw
MF-2-1(SHORT) Screw
MF-2-1(SHORT)(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-2 Screw
SCREW-2(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-29 Screw
SCREW-29(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-29A Screw
SCREW-29A(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-49 Screw
SCREW-50 Screw
SCREW-51SS Screw
SCREW-52 Screw
SCREW-53 Screw
SCREW-55 Screw
SCREW-56 Screw
SCREW-57 Screw
SCREW-58 Screw
SCREW-60CP Screw
SCREW-61ASS Screw
SCREW-61ASS-S1 Screw
SCREW-61ASS-S2 Screw
SCREW-64 Screw
SCREW-65 Screw
SCREW-66 Screw
SCREW-68 Screw
SCREW-69 Screw
SCREW-71 Screw
SCREW-71A Screw
SCREW-11 Screw
SCREW-11(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-HDL-36A Screw
SCREW-HDL-36A(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-37BB Screw
SCREW-37BB(100BG) Screw
SCREW-37BO Screw
SCREW-37BO(100BG) Screw
SCREW-37CP Screw
SCREW-37CP(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-30 Screw
SCREW-30(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-58 Screw
SCREW-35 Screw
SCREW-35(100 BG) Screw
SCREW-49 Screw
SCREW-50 Screw
SCREW-51SS Screw
SCREW-52 Screw
SCREW-53 Screw
SCREW-55 Screw
SCREW-56 Screw
SCREW-57 Screw
SCREW-58 Screw
SCREW-60CP Screw
SCREW-61ASS Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-61ASS-S1 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-61ASS-S2 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-72 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-73 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-74 Sheet Metal Screw
SCREW-76 Screw
SCREW-77 Screw
SCREW-80 Screw
SCREW-81 Screw
SCREW-N80 Screw
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ASTP-2(BG) ASTP-1(BG)

•	 Permanent, Molded TP Rubber
•	 Plug Seal Eliminates Stem And 

Handle Assembly Simply Remove 
The Handle And Stem Assembly, 
Insert Plug & Re-Cap

•	 Fits Into A 3/8” Supply Line Nut
•	 Converts It Into A Sealed Cap
•	 It’s Easy!
•	 Remove The 3/8” 
•	 Supply Line Stop Nut
•	 Insert The Plug* & Re-Cap

Eliminator*

From This...

...To This!

The Plug*

The Plug*, TP Rubber Ring The Eliminator*

Item # Description
ASTP-8K Supply Stop Rebuild Kit, Brasscraft* Plumb Craft* 

Speedy* EZ-FLO*, etc, 1/bg

Item # Description
ASTP-2(BG) The Plug*, Seal Insert,  3/8” Supply Line, Universal 

Application, 1/bg

Item # Description
ASTP-1(BG) The Eliminator*, Seal Insert Re Compression Stop 

Bonnet Nuts, 1/bg

Item # Description
ASTP-5(BG)  Stem Assembly Only, 1/bg

Item # Description OD 
(in.)

ID 
(in.)

THK 
(in.)

Bkn/
Std 
Pak

FW01 Felt Washer For Slow 
Close Valves And Other 
Miscellaneous Parts

0.402 0.0390 0.0935 1/6

Universal Fit

Code Stream*

Universal Fit

Code Stream*

Item # Description
SH03 Shower Head Ball Joint Gasket

Item # Description
SH04 Shower Head Flow Restrictor - Plastic

Shower Head Parts

Felt Washers - Genuine Code Stream* 

Item # Description OD 
(in.)

ID 
(in.)

THK 
(in.)

Bkn/
Std 
Pak

FW02 Felt Washer For Slow 
Close Valves And Other 
Miscellaneous Parts

0.399 0.0860 0.1285 1/6

ASTP-5(BG)ASTP-8K

•	Rebuilds Most All Supply Stops
•	Brasscraft*, Plumbcraft*, EZ-FLO*, 

Speedy*, etc.
•	Both Plastic And Brass Stem Models

•	 Fits Most All Supply Stops
•	 Brasscraft*, Plumbcraft*, EZ-FLO*, 

Speedy*, etc.
•	 Both Plastic And Brass Stem ModelsRebuild-A-Stop* Stem Assembly

Rebuild-A-Stop* Kit Stem Assembly

Item # Description
BCK-05 Cup Filter, Ballcock/Shower head Bulk
BCK-05(BG) Cup Filter, Ballcock/Shower head

Bck-5

Fits

Here

Stops Clogging In Ballcocks 
And Shower Heads

Cup Filter

Easy To Install
Fits Fluidmaster* & Most Coast* Hooverline* & Import Ballcocks

Plus All Std 1/2” Shower Arms

1"

0.5"

0.69"

Ballcock and Shower Head Accesories
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8/1/24

*Registered trademark or trade name of the mfg. listed used for reference only. Don’t confuse us with the mfg. listed. 2. Products marked “low 
lead” or “lead free” contain 0.25% lead or less, per California AB 1953 & Vermont S152 Legislative Specs.
**PROP 65 WARNING! Exposure to ingredients in these products such as: Acrylamide, Arsenic, Benzene, Cadmium, Lead, Mercury are known 
to the state of California to cause cancer, birth defects or reproductive harm. (See http://oehha.ca.gov/prop65.html). Wash contacted body parts 
immediately. Assembled and tested in the USA
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